
MÊS: DEZEMBRO

C O D E R N

MESES 2018 2019 % 2018 2019 %

JANEIRO 59.666 107.242 79,74 59.666 107.242 79,74 

FEVEREIRO 81.768 54.568  (33,27) 141.434 161.810 14,41 

MARÇO 69.174 47.321  (31,59) 210.608 209.131  (0,70)

ABRIL 48.415 56.293 16,27 259.023 265.424 2,47 

MAIO 38.971 50.120 28,61 297.994 315.544 5,89 

JUNHO 39.068 47.554 21,72 337.062 363.098 7,72 

JULHO 17.781 25.570 43,81 354.843 388.668 9,53 

AGOSTO 77.943 57.487  (26,24) 432.786 446.155 3,09 

SETEMBRO 77.564 80.820 4,20 510.350 526.975 3,26 

OUTUBRO 79.443 81.898 3,09 589.793 608.873 3,23 

NOVEMBRO 94.007 74.854  (20,37) 683.800 683.727  (0,01)

DEZEMBRO 69.970 96.490 37,90 753.770 780.217 3,51 

  T O T A L 753.770 780.217 3,51 301.075 
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